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Schedule For the Online Practical and Viva-Voce Examination of the 
Department of Hotel Management for Summer Session Sept. 2022 Learners 

(Main and Back Learners) 
------------------------------------------------------------- 

              Programme Name                                       Programme Codes 
• Bachelor of Hotel Management                              (BHM-17) 

• Master of Hotel Management                                 (MHM-17) 

• Diploma in Hospitality Administration                  (DHA-19) 
 

The Practical and Viva-Voce Examination (Project Report and Industrial Training Report) of 

MHM-17, BHM-17 and DHA-19 programmes are scheduled on 1st May 2023. Because of the 

extensive spread of the COVID-19 pandemic and because most of the learners are working in 

hotels situated in different parts of the country, the examinations will be conducted in online 

mode only by using the ZOOM Meeting Application. Kindly make it convenient to attend the 

practical and viva-voce examination as per the schedule given below: 

Note: 

1. The Zoom Meeting joining link will be sent to your registered email id and WhatsApp 
group specially created for the viva-voce and practical examination. The link to join the 
WhatsApp group is given below 
https://chat.whatsapp.com/Gnji6qoD3SDI1QeslZRE6A 

2. If any learner’s detail is missing from the below list of eligible candidates, then it is 
requested immediately contact on the below numbers or Email us: 

           Dr Subhash Ramola: 09410593690           Email id: sramola@uou.ac.in 
           Dr Akhilesh Singh: 07376651395             Email id: akhileshsingh@uou.ac.in 
3. At the time of the online Viva-Voce examination, the learners need to carry any one of the 

following Identify Proof (ID), otherwise, they will not be allowed to participate in the online 
examination: 
Aadhaar Card/Voter ID/Driving License)  

4. The learners, whose names are listed below but still have not submitted their project reports 
are allowed to submit the soft copy by 25th April 2023 to Email id: sthm@uou.ac.in and 
hardcopy by 29nd April 2023 to Dr Akhilesh Singh, Programme Coordinator, Department of 
Tourism, Uttarakhand Open University, Haldwani, Uttarakhand Pincode- 263139 
otherwise they will not be allowed to attend the online viva-voce Examination. 

5. The schedule is tentative and subject to change due to the unavailability of the resource 
person.  

6. Students are requested to install the Zoom Meeting Application on their laptops or mobile 
phone. 
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Details of the Learners 

Bachelor in Hotel Management (BHM-17) 

Date: 01st May 2023         

Time: 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM 
 

Prog. Code Course Code Sr. Enroll. No.    Name of Student Mobile No. 

 

BHM-17 

BHM-201P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

2 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

 

BHM-202P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

2 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

 

BHM-203P 

(Back) 

1 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

2 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

 

BHM-301P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

 

BHM-302P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

 

BHM-303P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

 

BHM-304P 

(Back) 

1 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 917060500808 

 

BHM-401P 

(Back) 

1 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  919927569548 

2 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 919458586877 

 

BHM-402P 

(Back) 

1 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  919927569548 

2 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 919458586877 

 

BHM-403P 

(Back) 

1 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  919927569548 

2 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 919458586877 

 

BHM-502AP 

(Back) 

1 17109490 FAEEM   919557705589 

2 18156004 SURAJ  SINGH 918791241978 

 

BHM-502BP 

(Back) 

 

 

1 18156025 KAMAL  PATHAK 917248210276 

2 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

3 18156008 SACHIN SINGH BORA 918449127980 

4 17107407 SUMIT SARKAR  917351820222 

 

BHM-602AP 1 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 
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(Back) 

 

BHM-602BP 

(Back) 

1 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

2 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

 

BHM-602CP 

(Back) 

1 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  917252929240 

 

BHM-603P 

(Back) 

 

 

1 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

2 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

3 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  917252929240 

4 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 

 

BHM-704CP 

(Main) 

1 18159012 SANJAY BISHT  919761986594 

 

BHM-704EP 

(Back) 

1 17107581 KETAN  THALAL 919761158717 

 

BHM-704FP 

(Main) 

1 17112779 RAMESH SINGH KHATI 917599277970 

2 18131285 ANKIT  SAINI 919917576176 

 

BHM-704FP 

(Back) 

 

 

 

 

1 17109490 FAEEM   918126702048 

2 17114907 PRADEEP PRASAD 

MAMGAIN 

917536833851 

3 17106956 NITIN  NAUTIYAL 917017433868 

4 17109483 MUKUL  BOHRA 917983799348 

5 17109412 SHIVAM  RAWAT 919105008341 

6 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

 

BHM-801BP 

(Main) 

1 18156025 KAMAL  PATHAK 917248210276 

2 17102607 ROHIT PANDEY 917830344693 

3 17101633 SHRISTI  TANEJA 917906338955 

4 18133630 ASHISH SINGH 917252929240 

5 18159184 BHUPENDRA SINGH 

DIYOLIA 

917500866460 

6 17107062 SAURABH PAL 919997478017 

7 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

8 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 919568295475 

9 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

10 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 

 

BHM-801BP 

(Back) 

 

1 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

2 17103421 MAYANK  RANA 917807714110 

3 17101585 NEERAJ  RAWAT 918630936082 

 

BHM-802P 1 17101633 SHRISTI  TANEJA 917906338955 
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(100 Marks) 2 18159184 BHUPENDRA SINGH 

DIYOLIA 

917500866460 

3 17107062 SAURABH PAL  919997478017 

4 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

5 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  917252929240 

6 18156025 KAMAL  PATHAK 917248210276 

7 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 919568295475 

8 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

9 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 

10 17102607 ROHIT PANDEY  917830344693 

 

BHM-802P 

(Back) 

 

1 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

2 17103421 MAYANK  RANA 917807714110 

3 17101585 NEERAJ  RAWAT 918630936082 

 

BHM-803P 

(Main) 

1 18156025 KAMAL  PATHAK 917248210276 

2 18159184 BHUPENDRA SINGH 

DIYOLIA 

917500866460 

3 17101633 SHRISTI  TANEJA 917906338955 

4 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

5 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  917252929240 

6 17107062 SAURABH PAL  919997478017 

7 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 919568295475 

8 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

9 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 

10 17102607 ROHIT PANDEY  917830344693 

 

BHM-803P 

(Back) 

 

1 17103421 MAYANK  RANA 917807714110 

2 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

3 17101585 NEERAJ  RAWAT 918630936082 

 

BHM-804BP 

(Main) 

1 18156025 KAMAL  PATHAK 917248210276 

2 18159074 GAURAV  BISHT 919568295475 

3 18156042 BHARAT  BISHT 919456384179 

4 18159184 BHUPENDRA SINGH 

DIYOLIA 

917500866460 

 

BHM-804CP 

(Main) 

1 17107062 SAURABH PAL  919997478017 

2 17102607 ROHIT PANDEY  917830344693 

 

BHM-804EP 

(Main) 

1 17101633 SHRISTI  TANEJA 917906338955 

2 18133630 ASHISH SINGH  917252929240 

3 17109513 LAXMAN SINGH MEHTA 919560384796 

 

BHM-804FP 

(Main) 

1 18136739 RAHUL SINGH MEHTA 918755730073 

 



 
 

5 
 

BHM-804FP 

(Back) 

 

1 17103206 ASHISH  SHAH 918979434239 

2 17103421 MAYANK  RANA 917807714110 

3 17101585 NEERAJ  RAWAT 918630936082 
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Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-19) 
 

Date: 1st May 2023         

Time: 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM  
 

Prog. Code Course Code Sr. Enroll. No.    Name of Student Mobile No. 

DHA-19 

 

DHM-104 

(Main) 

1 22275347 SANJAY  SINGH 918077635685 

2 22273313 VIVEK  RAWAT 919997156489 

3 22273152 TALIB   918791137060 

4 22276733 SACHIN  UPRETI 919045355076 

5 22276531 SHUBHAM  BELWAL 917906428740 

6 22272976 PANKAJ SINGH  918003482581 

7 22273320 ANAND SINGH  917253824092 

8 22275177 ANKIT  MAWRI 917500795564 

9 22276336 AMAN  NEGI 917895377333 

10 22273430 VIKRAM SINGH BHANDARI 916398238802 

11 22275650 ANURAG  RAWAT 918859068789 

12 22273702 SHUBHAM   918194046863 

13 22274152 GURPREET SINGH  919756087337 

14 22276768 ANKIT SINGH NEGI 918630415581 

15 22276514 ANKIT SINGH RAW 919821026596 

16 22274880 RAHUL SINGH KARAKOTI 917983941094 

17 22275949 YOGESH  BOHRA 916396235371 

18 22275946 PANKAJ  RAWAT 919149100235 

19 22277527 ARYA  UPADHAYAY 919410574859 

20 22276322 DIPANSHU  ARYA 918474919602 

21 22276896 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 918430951007 

DHA-104 

(Back) 

22 20227313 NARESH  SHARMA 919045262452 

23 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

 

DHA-19 

 

DHM-105 

(Main) 

1 22274152 GURPREET SINGH  919756087337 

2 22273320 ANAND SINGH  917253824092 

3 22272976 PANKAJ SINGH  918003482581 

4 22273313 VIVEK  RAWAT 919997156489 

5 22275347 SANJAY  SINGH 918077635685 

6 22275650 ANURAG  RAWAT 918859068789 

7 22276514 ANKIT SINGH RAW 919821026596 

8 22273702 SHUBHAM   918194046863 

9 22274880 RAHUL SINGH KARAKOTI 917983941094 

10 22273430 VIKRAM SINGH BHANDARI 916398238802 

11 22275177 ANKIT  MAWRI 917500795564 

12 22275949 YOGESH  BOHRA 916396235371 

13 22276733 SACHIN  UPRETI 919045355076 

14 22276768 ANKIT SINGH NEGI 918630415581 

15 22273152 TALIB   918791137060 
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16 22276531 SHUBHAM  BELWAL 917906428740 

17 22276336 AMAN  NEGI 917895377333 

18 22275946 PANKAJ  RAWAT 919149100235 

19 22276896 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 918430951007 

20 22277527 ARYA  UPADHAYAY 919410574859 

21 22276322 DIPANSHU  ARYA 918474919602 

DHA-105 

(Back) 

22 20227313 NARESH  SHARMA 919045262452 

23 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

 

DHA-19 

 

DHM-106 

(Main) 

1 22277527 ARYA  UPADHAYAY 919410574859 

2 22276768 ANKIT SINGH NEGI 918630415581 

3 22272976 PANKAJ SINGH  918003482581 

4 22276733 SACHIN  UPRETI 919045355076 

5 22276896 SHUBHAM  SHARMA 918430951007 

6 22273152 TALIB   918791137060 

7 22276322 DIPANSHU  ARYA 918474919602 

8 22273320 ANAND SINGH  917253824092 

9 22273430 VIKRAM SINGH BHANDARI 916398238802 

10 22275650 ANURAG  RAWAT 918859068789 

11 22275347 SANJAY  SINGH 918077635685 

12 22273702 SHUBHAM   918194046863 

13 22274152 GURPREET SINGH  919756087337 

14 22276514 ANKIT SINGH RAW 919821026596 

15 22274880 RAHUL SINGH KARAKOTI 917983941094 

16 22276336 AMAN  NEGI 917895377333 

17 22275949 YOGESH  BOHRA 916396235371 

18 22276531 SHUBHAM  BELWAL 917906428740 

19 22275946 PANKAJ  RAWAT 919149100235 

20 22275177 ANKIT  MAWRI 917500795564 

21 22273313 VIVEK  RAWAT 919997156489 

DHA-106 

(Back) 

22 20227313 NARESH  SHARMA 919045262452 

23 21253484 PURAN  SINGH 919720159946 

 
Master of Hotel Management (MHM-17) 

Date:1st May 2023         

Time: 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM  

 

Prog. Code Course Code Sr.  Enroll. No.            Name of Student Mobile No. 

MHM-17 HM-404 1 18133971 NARENDER  SINGH 919650406237 

 

 


